2-CIRCUIT/2-NEUTRAL 120V
ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.
915 WILSHIRE BLVD
SUITE 2175
LOS ANGELES, CA  90017
P • 310.496 . 6255
F • 310.496 . 6256
T • 855.632.6736

WH - White
BK - Black
Ordering Information
JA2 MT
COLOR
WH - White
BK - Black
T-BAR
CT - T-Bar
CR - Recessed T-Bar
Ordering Information
JA2 AC DE
COLOR
WH - White
BK - Black
CR CT
T-BAR MOUNTING CLIPOUTLET BOX COVER
2-CIRCUIT/2-NEUTRAL 120V
ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.
915 WILSHIRE BLVD
SUITE 2175
LOS ANGELES, CA  90017
P • 310.496 . 6255
F • 310.496 . 6256
T • 855.632.6736
 855.6 . ECOSEN
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
VISIT ECOSENSELIGHTING.COM FOR THE MOST CURRENT
SPECIFICATIONS.
© 2016 ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
ECOSENSE, THE ECOSENSE LOGO, TROV AND ECOSPEC ARE
REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.
20160524
3/7ECOS E N S E LIG HTING .COM
TRACK AND ACCESSORIES 2CCT/2N
DATE P ROJ EC T FI R M T Y PE
STEM AND CANOPY
Requires universal stem suspension point
sold separately
UNIVERSAL STEM SUSPENSION POINT
Includes bracket and cover
Stem and Canopy not included
JA2 MT SC
COLOR
WH - White
BK - Black
DROP
12 - 12”
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
48 - 48”
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
JA2 MT US
COLOR
WH - White
BK - Black
Stem and Canopy Mounting
Stem and Canopy
Universal Stem
Suspension Point
2-CIRCUIT/2-NEUTRAL 120V
ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.
915 WILSHIRE BLVD
SUITE 2175
LOS ANGELES, CA  90017
P • 310.496 . 6255
F • 310.496 . 6256
T • 855.632.6736
 855.6 . ECOSEN
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
VISIT ECOSENSELIGHTING.COM FOR THE MOST CURRENT
SPECIFICATIONS.

For 2 breakers with disimilar values, contact factory
ADJUSTABLE CONNECTOR
Ordering Information
JA2 FD LC
COLOR
WH - White
BK - Black
Ordering Information
JA2 CO AC
COLOR
WH - White
BK - Black
Ordering Information
JA2 FD
AMP RATING*
01 - 1amp/120W
03 - 3amp/360W
05 - 5amp/600W
08 - 8amp/960W
10 - 10amp/1200W
*per breaker
COLOR
WH - White
BK - Black
CONFIGURATION
CLE - End Feed
CLEM - Mirror Feed
JA2 FD TC
TYPE
LF - Left
RT - Right
COLOR
WH - White
BK - Black
Ordering Information
2-CIRCUIT/2-NEUTRAL 120V
ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.
915 WILSHIRE BLVD
SUITE 2175
LOS ANGELES, CA  90017
P • 310.496 . 6255
F • 310.496 . 6256
T • 855.632.6736
 855.6 . ECOSEN
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
VISIT ECOSENSELIGHTING.COM FOR THE MOST CURRENT
SPECIFICATIONS.
© 2016 ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
ECOSENSE, THE ECOSENSE LOGO, TROV AND ECOSPEC ARE
REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.
20160524
7/7ECOS E N S E LIG HTING .COM
FEEDS AND CONNECTORS 2CCT/2N
DATE P ROJ EC T FI R M T Y PE
TRACK CONFIGURATIONS, COMPONENTS AND DIMENSIONS
3
4
Feedable L-Connector Feedable T-Connector
5a = Right
5b = Left
Feedable X-Connector
Live End Feed
Linear Coupler Straight Feed
31
1
2
1
4
5b
65
6 6 6 65a 5b 5a
5b
5b